
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 50 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART 2015
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2015 Various1 <P> JV/UMA 5359189
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TRIPLE J HOTTEST 100 VOLUME 22

RNB FRIDAYS

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2016

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2015

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2015

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2015 + THE BEST OF 2014

TRIPLE J - 40 YEARS OF MUSIC

101 GREATEST HOUSEWORK SONGS

THE ANNUAL 2015

THE ANNUAL 2016

SO FRESH - 15 YEARS OF THE GREATEST HITS

100% HITS 2015 VOLUME 1

SO COUNTRY 2015

COUNTDOWN 40TH ANNIVERSARY

100% HITS BEST OF 2015

SO FRESH SONGS FOR CHRISTMAS 2015

THE CLASSIC 100 - SWOON

SMOOTHFM PRESENTS - MUSIC FOR MUM 2015

100% HITS 2015 VOLUME 2

MINISTRY OF SOUND: THE WEEKENDER

COUNTDOWN - 40TH ANNIVERSARY CONTINUES

SMOOTHFM PRESENTS CHRISTMAS 2015

MINISTRY OF SOUND 80'S MIX

SMOOTH FM ALL TIME TOP 50 VOLUME 2

MINISTRY OF SOUND RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2015

TRIPLE J HOUSE PARTY VOL. 4

MINISTRY OF SOUND RUNNING TRAX WINTER 2015

101 MORE R&B HITS

SILENCE IS GOLDEN

YOUR WINTER MIX TAPE 2015

MINISTRY OF SOUND: CLUBBERS GUIDE TO 2015

NOW 2015 VOL. 1

MINISTRY OF SOUND CHILLOUT SESSIONS XVII

101 80'S HITS (PLATINUM EDITION)

MINISTRY OF SOUND: RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2016

YOUR SUMMER MIX TAPE 2015

MINISTRY OF SOUND: CHILLOUT SESSIONS XVIII

NOW XMAS 2015

MINISTRY OF SOUND SUMMER ANTHEMS 2015

SO FRESH: DANCE 2015

80 FROM AUSTRALIA

SO FRESH THE HITS OF SPRING 2014

MINISTRY OF SOUND: SESSIONS TWELVE

THE CHRISTMAS ALBUM 2015

#LOVE 2015

101 90'S HITS

COUNTDOWN 10-9-8-7-6-5-4-3-2-1.. ROCK!

SMOOTHFM PRESENTS MELLOW MUSIC

BEST OF THE BEST
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ABC/UMA

UTV/UMA

SME

SME

JV/UMA

JV/UMA

ABC/UMA

SME

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

JV/UMA

WAR

SME

ABC/UMA

WAR

SME

ACL/UMA

SME

WAR

MOS/UMA

ABC/UMA

SME

MOS/UMA

SME

MOS/UMA

ABC/UMA

MOS/UMA

SME

SME

SME

MOS/UMA

JV/UMA

MOS/UMA

EMI

MOS/UMA

SME

MOS/UMA

JV/UMA

MOS/UMA

JV/UMA

UTV/UMA

SME

MOS/UMA

LEG/SME

SME

EMI

ABC/UMA

SME

<P>

<G>

<P>

<P>

<G>

<P>2

<G>

<P>

<G>

<P>

<G>

5358473

5365216

88875161342

88875100022

5364199

5357246

5365471

88875093162

MOSA200

MOSA220

5365861

5419667192

88875063092

5355771

5419687122

88875161332

4823282

88875081052

5419679982

MOSA215

5359448

88875155872

MOSA207

88875059702

MOSA203

5363166

MOSA213

88875035252

88875069402

88875124532

MOSA205

5360687

MOSA202

7214372

MOSA224

88875057122

MOSA222

5365869

MOSA204

5363034

5347827

88875016622

MOSA211

G010003445672X

88875035272

9667512

5362259

88875131642

5364205
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