



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TY THIS YEAR

......

0

## **ARIA TOP 50 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART**

ARIA IC	<b>OP 50 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHAP</b>	<b>(</b> ]			201
TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2015	Various	<p></p>	JV/UMA	5359189
2	TRIPLE J HOTTEST 100 VOLUME 22	Various	<p></p>	ABC/UMA	5358473
3	RNB FRIDAYS	Various	<g></g>	UTV/UMA	5365216
4	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2016	Various	<p></p>	SME	88875161342
5	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2015	Various	<p></p>	SME	88875100022
6	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2015	Various	<g></g>	JV/UMA	5364199
7	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2015 + THE BEST OF 2014	Various	<p>2</p>	JV/UMA	5357246
8	TRIPLE J - 40 YEARS OF MUSIC	Various		ABC/UMA	5365471
9	101 GREATEST HOUSEWORK SONGS	Various	<g></g>	SME	88875093162
10	THE ANNUAL 2015	Various	<p></p>	MOS/UMA	MOSA200
11	THE ANNUAL 2016	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA220
12	SO FRESH - 15 YEARS OF THE GREATEST HITS	Various		JV/UMA	5365861
13	100% HITS 2015 VOLUME 1	Various		WAR	5419667192
14	SO COUNTRY 2015	Various		SME	88875063092
15	COUNTDOWN 40TH ANNIVERSARY	Various	<g></g>	ABC/UMA	5355771
16	100% HITS BEST OF 2015	Various		WAR	5419687122
7	SO FRESH SONGS FOR CHRISTMAS 2015	Various		SME	88875161332
8	THE CLASSIC 100 - SWOON	Various		ACL/UMA	4823282
19	SMOOTHFM PRESENTS - MUSIC FOR MUM 2015	Various		SME	88875081052
20	100% HITS 2015 VOLUME 2	Various		WAR	5419679982
21	MINISTRY OF SOUND: THE WEEKENDER	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA215
22	COUNTDOWN - 40TH ANNIVERSARY CONTINUES	Various		ABC/UMA	5359448
23	SMOOTHFM PRESENTS CHRISTMAS 2015	Various		SME	88875155872
24	MINISTRY OF SOUND 80'S MIX	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA207
25	SMOOTH FM ALL TIME TOP 50 VOLUME 2	Various		SME	88875059702
26	MINISTRY OF SOUND RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2015	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA203
27	TRIPLE J HOUSE PARTY VOL. 4	Various		ABC/UMA	5363166
28	MINISTRY OF SOUND RUNNING TRAX WINTER 2015	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA213
29	101 MORE R&B HITS	Various		SME	88875035252
30	SILENCE IS GOLDEN	Various		SME	88875069402
31	YOUR WINTER MIX TAPE 2015	Various		SME	88875124532
32	MINISTRY OF SOUND: CLUBBERS GUIDE TO 2015	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA205
33	NOW 2015 VOL. 1	Various		JV/UMA	5360687
34	MINISTRY OF SOUND CHILLOUT SESSIONS XVII	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA202
35	101 80'S HITS (PLATINUM EDITION)	Various		EMI	7214372
36	MINISTRY OF SOUND: RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2016	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA224
57	YOUR SUMMER MIX TAPE 2015	Various		SME	88875057122
8	MINISTRY OF SOUND: CHILLOUT SESSIONS XVIII	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA222
19	NOW XMAS 2015	Various		JV/UMA	5365869
10	MINISTRY OF SOUND SUMMER ANTHEMS 2015	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA204
1	SO FRESH: DANCE 2015	Various		JV/UMA	5363034
12	80 FROM AUSTRALIA	Various		UTV/UMA	5347827
3	SO FRESH THE HITS OF SPRING 2014	Various	<p></p>	SME	88875016622
14	MINISTRY OF SOUND: SESSIONS TWELVE	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA211
15	THE CHRISTMAS ALBUM 2015	Various		LEG/SME	G010003445672
6	#LOVE 2015	Various		SME	88875035272
.7	101 90'S HITS	Various	<g></g>	EMI	9667512
.8	COUNTDOWN 10-9-8-7-6-5-4-3-2-1 ROCK!	Various		ABC/UMA	5362259
19	SMOOTHFM PRESENTS MELLOW MUSIC	Various		SME	88875131642
i0	BEST OF THE BEST	Various		UTV/UMA	5364205

© 1988-2016 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA. ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA. 'ARIA', 'ARIA CHARTS', the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.